Sof-Flo Shunt Features
• Beveled Ultra-Soft Tip
 •   Softest tip available
minimizes trauma to
coronary intima during
insertion and removal
 •  Asymmetric taper facilitates
tip navigation for easier

Paper presented at: First World Congress of Minimally Invasive Cardiac Surgery Palais de Congres, May 1997; Paris, France.
www.hsforum.com [serial online]. 1998. Available at: http:www.hsforum.com/vol1/issue1/199882993article.html. Accessed November 8, 1998.
ordering informaTion
 CodE  dESCRIPTIoN UNITS PER CARToN
 SHT-1210S Vessel Shunt, 1.00mm tapered tip with 12mm shaft length 10
 SHT-1213S Vessel Shunt, 1.25mm tapered tip with 12mm shaft length 10
 SHT-1215S Vessel Shunt, 1.50mm tapered tip with 12mm shaft length 10
 SHT-1218S Vessel Shunt, 1.75mm tapered tip with 12mm shaft length 10
 SHT-1220S Vessel Shunt, 2.00mm tapered tip with 12mm shaft length 10
 SHT-1225S Vessel Shunt, 2.50mm tapered tip with 12mm shaft length 10
Step 1: Hold shunt in center with
pick-ups. With second set of pick-
ups, gently insert beveled tip.
Step 3: With pick-ups gently